8.559631

1

1C ®

iano Musi

P

ROCHBERG

NAXOS

Playing
Time:

SIyBIY soxeN 010z @ *® 0002 @ "PaNdIyoid osIp J0edwod Siy}

Jo BuiAdoo pue Bunseopeolq ‘@ouewlopad olgnd pasuioyineun ‘paAlasal
Suolje[SUBI} pUB SIXa} ‘Yompe ‘Buiploosl punos siyy ui siybu ||y

‘WS Ul Pa|quIasse pue pajulid "BpeUB) Ul 8pew 9siq 'pI [euoneuia|

=

DIG
8.559631
e nesn e
NAXO0S

ol B e

George

ROCHBERG

(1918-2005)
Piano Music ¢ 1

Circles of Fire
for Two Pianos (1996-97)

I. Solemn Refrain (I)

II. Chiaroscuro (I)

II1. Canonic Variations
IV. Gioco del fuoco

V. Solemn Refrain (IT)
VI. Gargoyles

VII. Nebulae

VIII. Solemn Refrain (IIT)
IX. Sognando

X. The Infinite Ricercar
XI. Solemn Refrain (IV)
XII. Caprichos

XIII. Fuga a sei voci
XIV. Chiaroscuro (IT)
XV. Solemn Refrain (V)

EEEREEEL N D O N E

Hirsch-Pinkas Piano Duo

2:31
3:37
3:08
7:15
1:39
1:29
8:13
1:53
11:31
2:35
1:35

14:02

2:56
4:31
3:26

Evan Hirsch and Sally Pinkas, Pianos
Recorded at Spaulding Auditorium, Dartmouth College,

New Hampshire, USA, in December 1998
Producer and engineer: Joel Gordon

Piano technician: Daniel Dover

Booklet notes: George Rochberg and Evan Hirsch

Publisher: Theodore Presser Company,
Bryn Mawr, Pennsylvania

Cover image: Adriaan Jobse, 1999
Originally released on Gasparo GSCD-343

————
AMERICAN CLASSICS

‘There is a fire in the brain, in the
mind, which comes from the
universal fire that makes solar
systems and galaxies, asteroid belts
and comets, huge orbiting spirals,
circles, loops that bend back on
themselves in giant symmetries and
stream out across millions of miles in
giant asymmetries. What we humans
call music is the perfect expression
of this utterly fantastic image.’
George Rochberg’s extraordinary
statement perfectly characterises
the contrasts between order and
chaos, symmetry and asymmetry,
development and repetition of his
immense and symmetrical Circles of
Fire for piano duo.

This recording was made possible
with generous support from the
Hopkins Center, and the Dean of
Faculty Office at Dartmouth College.

WWWw.Nnaxos.com

6|363 2"'"g

94379631

SOXVN

DIAAIHDOA

T « JISNJA] ouRIg

8

1€96SS



