

8.559631

ROCHBERG: Piano Music • 1

Playing
Time:
70:20

All rights in this sound recording, artwork, texts and translations reserved. Unauthorised public performance, broadcasting and copying of this compact disc prohibited. © 2000 & © 2010 Naxos Rights International Ltd. Disc made in Canada. Printed and assembled in USA.



COMPACT
DISC
DIGITAL AUDIO

8.559631



George ROCHBERG

(1918-2005)

Piano Music • 1

Circles of Fire for Two Pianos (1996-97)

1	I. Solemn Refrain (I)	2:31
2	II. Chiaroscuro (I)	3:37
3	III. Canonic Variations	3:08
4	IV. Gioco del fuoco	7:15
5	V. Solemn Refrain (II)	1:39
6	VI. Gargoyles	1:29
7	VII. Nebulae	8:13
8	VIII. Solemn Refrain (III)	1:53
9	IX. Sognando	11:31
10	X. The Infinite Ricercar	2:35
11	XI. Solemn Refrain (IV)	1:35
12	XII. Caprichos	14:02
13	XIII. Fuga a sei voci	2:56
14	XIV. Chiaroscuro (II)	4:31
15	XV. Solemn Refrain (V)	3:26

Hirsch-Pinkas Piano Duo
Evan Hirsch and Sally Pinkas, Pianos

Recorded at Spaulding Auditorium, Dartmouth College,
New Hampshire, USA, in December 1998

Producer and engineer: Joel Gordon

Piano technician: Daniel Dover

Booklet notes: George Rochberg and Evan Hirsch

Publisher: Theodore Presser Company,
Bryn Mawr, Pennsylvania

Cover image: Adriaan Jobse, 1999

Originally released on Gasparo GSCD-343



AMERICAN CLASSICS

'There is a fire in the brain, in the mind, which comes from the universal fire that makes solar systems and galaxies, asteroid belts and comets, huge orbiting spirals, circles, loops that bend back on themselves in giant symmetries and stream out across millions of miles in giant asymmetries. What we humans call music is the perfect expression of this utterly fantastic image.' George Rochberg's extraordinary statement perfectly characterises the contrasts between order and chaos, symmetry and asymmetry, development and repetition of his immense and symmetrical *Circles of Fire* for piano duo.

This recording was made possible with generous support from the Hopkins Center, and the Dean of Faculty Office at Dartmouth College.

www.naxos.com



6 36943 96312 8